OP \$40.00 5828936

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM583352

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Zhiyu Liao		06/17/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zean Su	
Street Address:	Unit 402, Block 3, Huichuangmingju No. 418, Jinshan Avenue, Cangshan	
City:	Fuzhou, Fujian	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	350007	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5828936	PUKOMC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 3300728147@gg.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Zhiyu Liao/
SIGNATURE:	/Zhiyu Liao/
DATE SIGNED:	06/28/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE(Pukomc)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006980 FRAME: 0964

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

vinereas Zaiyo Liao (name c	of assignor)
Of <u>No.88-54,North Avenue Hantai Di</u> (addi	strict Hanzhong,Shaanxi CHINA 723000 ress)
Owns trademark reg# 5828936	or application # 88302599
Word Mark <u>Pukomc</u>	
Whereas So Zean (name c	of assignee)
of <u>Unit 402, Block 3, Huichuangmingju</u> 350007	No. 418, Jinshan Avenue, Cangshan Fuzhou, Fujian CHINA
	(address)

and to the Trademark application and/o	re from the Assignor all of Assignor's right, title and interest in registration, together with the benefit of any use of the dwill of the business relations to the Trademark and to the told unto the Assignee absolutely.
	ayment of one dollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable ad adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the Assignor's entire right, t registrations, together with (i) the benef of the business relations to the Tradema	reby sells, transfers and assigns to the Assignee, its successors itle and interest in and to the Trademark application and/or it of any use of the Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill ark and to the wares or services associated with it, (iii) all incompayable to Assignor with respect to the Trademark(s) to hold
Zhiyu Liao	17 June, 2020
(Signature of assignor);	Date of Execution
Name and Title of signatory	

RECORDED: 06/28/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006980 FRAME: 0965